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Kowax Valašská Rally ValMez 2022
08. 04. 2022 - 10. 04. 2022

Unofficial results
List for category: MSR 2WD

SS 6 - Choryně
SS length: 5.39 km

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Group SS time Diff.Leader

Diff.Prev.

1 47 Narovec Martin / Laurincová L.
Ford Fiesta Rally4 RC4 II 00:03:02.6 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 42 Pohlídal J. / Kubala Jan
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 II 00:03:09.8 00:00:07.2

00:00:07.2

3 51 Nwelati Dominik / Stross Jiří
Opel Adam R2 RC4 II 00:03:11.4 00:00:08.8

00:00:01.6

4 56 Matejička L. / Mudrák V.
Ford Fiesta Rally4 6 00:03:16.4 00:00:13.8

00:00:05.0

5 50 Štuksa Tomáš / Novák Ondřej
Opel Adam R2 RC4 II 00:03:17.7 00:00:15.1

00:00:01.3

6 57 Čabaj Miroslav / Štindl V.
Škoda Fabia TDI RN8 00:03:22.4 00:00:19.8

00:00:04.7

7 67 Zigo Vlastimil / Kurečka T.
Škoda Felicia RN6 00:03:28.1 00:00:25.5

00:00:05.7

8 65 Búš Ľuboš / Baran Peter
Honda Civic Type R 5 00:03:40.6 00:00:38.0

00:00:12.5

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Pos. SS time

Penalty Total time Diff.Leader
Diff.Prev.

1 47 Narovec Martin / Laurincová L.
Ford Fiesta Rally4 

RC4 II
1 00:48:16.9 00:48:16.9 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 42 Pohlídal J. / Kubala Jan
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4 II
5 00:49:45.5 00:49:45.5 00:01:28.6

00:01:28.6

3 50 Štuksa Tomáš / Novák Ondřej
Opel Adam R2 

RC4 II
6 00:50:23.4 00:50:23.4 00:02:06.5

00:00:37.9

4 51 Nwelati Dominik / Stross Jiří
Opel Adam R2 

RC4 II
7

00:50:59.4
00:00:30.0 00:51:29.4 00:03:12.5

00:01:06.0

5 56 Matejička L. / Mudrák V.
Ford Fiesta Rally4 

6
5 00:52:45.8 00:52:45.8 00:04:28.9

00:01:16.4

6 57 Čabaj Miroslav / Štindl V.
Škoda Fabia TDI 

RN8
2 00:53:12.5 00:53:12.5 00:04:55.6

00:00:26.7

7 67 Zigo Vlastimil / Kurečka T.
Škoda Felicia 

RN6
1 00:55:01.5 00:55:01.5 00:06:44.6

00:01:49.0

8 65 Búš Ľuboš / Baran Peter
Honda Civic Type R 

5
1 00:58:58.8 00:58:58.8 00:10:41.9

00:03:57.3


